U
N
IV
ER
SA
L
C
O

ST-5021
ST-504
MODEL CODING TABLE
S 6 0 - P A - 2 - B 0 1 - N N
HOUSING
P = plastic flat
OPTICS
A = normal
L = laser
CONNECTION
2 = cable
5 = M12 connection
OPTIC FUNCTION
refer to INDEX
ALPHABETICAL
MODEL INDEX
SETTING
0 = fixed
1 = trimmer
3 = tteach-in push-button
8 = teach-in push-button with
delay-OFF function
INPUTS / OUTPUTS
NH = NPN NO output with
REMOTE SET input
PH = PNP NO with
REMOTE SET input
NN = NPN NO-NC output
PP = PNP NO-NC output
NV = NPN NO output with
0-10 V output
PV = PNP NO output with
0-10 V output
XG = no output -
test input
ACCESSORIES
35
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5018 protection bracket  95ACC5310
ST-5019 protection bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket 95ACC5340
JOINT-60 protection bracket with jointed support 95ACC5350
ST-504 S6/S60 fixing bracket 95ACC1320
SELECTION TABLE AND ORDER INFORMATION
The series is compatible with the following Datasensor accessories (refer General Catalogue)
- CS connectors
- R reflectors
New accessories dedicated to the S60 series have been developed to cover all the fixing requirements and improve
functioning.